#1 Singles
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

(

Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed

Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed
(

)
)
)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

( )
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
( )

Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place

Name

Jacob Grosz
Jace Gilbertson
Sean Martin

Ethan Beckermann

Name
Evan Birkholz

Joey Leipnitz

Name
Bennett Kohlhepp

Isaac Johnson

Name
Seth Roosevelt

Noah Recken

Name

Ryan Hayes
Joe Casey
Josh Solberg

Dom Henrickson

Name
Ryan Arthur
Kai Wei Chen

Name
Sam Penfield

Grant Johnson

Team Name

Eau Claire Memorial
Menomonie

Hudson

New Richmond
Superior

Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire North

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade

Grade
10

Grade
10

Grade
12
12
12
12

Grade

12

Grade

10

Points
22
22
18
10

School
Hudson
Menomonie
Chippewa Falls

Eau Claire Memorial

School
Eau Claire Memorial

Menomonie

School
Eau Claire Memorial

Menomonie

School
Eau Claire Memorial

Menomonie

Name

Tommy Peterson
Jack Davis

Josh LeCuyer
Cole Witucki

Name
Jacob Hennemann

Joaquin Gemez

Name
Noah Bekemeyer

Gavin Sorensen

Record
9-0
19-7
11-2
14-9

Record
15-7
12-6

Record
19-4
21-3

Record
16-5
23-4

Grade
12
12
12
10

Grade
11
11

Grade
11

D1 Subsectional 1A Results

School

Eau Claire Memorial
New Richmond
Hudson

Menomonie

School
Hudson

Menomonie

School
Hudson

Eau Claire Memorial

Record
15-6
14-10
10-3
8-6

Record
14-0
18-7

Record
10-0
14-4



