#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Jacob Grosz	12	Hudson	9-0		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Jace Gilbertson	12	Menomonie	19-7		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Sean Martin	12	Chippewa Falls	11-2		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Ethan Beckermann	12	Eau Claire Memorial	14-9		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Evan Birkholz	9	Eau Claire Memorial	15-7		
Winner Line 2	Joey Leipnitz	11	Menomonie	12-6		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Bennett Kohlhepp	10	Eau Claire Memorial	19-4		
Winner Line 2	Isaac Johnson	9	Menomonie	21-3		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Seth Roosevelt	10	Eau Claire Memorial	16-5		
Winner Line 2	Noah Recken	9	Menomonie	23-4		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Ryan Hayes	12	Tommy Peterson	12	Eau Claire Memorial	15-6
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Joe Casey	12	Jack Davis	12	New Richmond	14-10
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Josh Solberg	12	Josh LeCuyer	12	Hudson	10-3
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Dom Henrickson	12	Cole Witucki	10	Menomonie	8-6
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Ryan Arthur	11	Jacob Hennemann	11	Hudson	14-0
Winner Line 2	Kai Wei Chen	12	Joaquin Gemez	11	Menomonie	18-7
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Record
Winner Line 1	Sam Penfield	11	Noah Bekemeyer	11	Hudson	10-0
Winner Line 2	Grant Johnson	10	Gavin Sorensen	9	Eau Claire Memorial	14-4
Team Results	Team Name	Points	I			
1st place	Eau Claire Memorial	22				
2nd place	Menomonie	22 18				
3rd place 4th place	Hudson New Richmond	18 10				
5th place	Superior	2				
•	•					
6th place	Chippewa Falls	2				